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BELCARENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA EURO RACE
RACE

PA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003.9 m. Final Classification by Division

Nr. Drivers

Best Lap

Team Car CI Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

Mex! Racing Porsche991 42 2:08:21.270 137.5 22 2:32.815 165.0
DVB Racing Ferrari 458 Challenge 42 2:08:23.855 +2.585 137.5 19 2:31.048 166.9
Speedlover Porsche991 41 2:08:15.776 1 Laps 134.3 22 2:32.791 165.0
Speedlover Porsche991 41 2:08:46.833 1 Laps 133.8 21 2:30.778 167.2

Speedlover Porsche997 23 1:09:05.729 139.9 22 2:31.187 166.8
Racing Adventures / VOS Pecus VS 0.0

8 K. WAUTERS 1X. STEVENS 1 K. WAUTERS

2 F. THIERS/ H. THIERS
3 G. VERHEYEN1 V. DESPRIET

33 P. PAQUE/ G. PAISSE

- Not c1assified:
333 J. VERHOEVEN
95 •.VANDEI SUAnt-! / J. Of 1.A.n.tOU 'OSQ Il. Clon

1 701 L. DECOCK /. / T. JOOSEN
2 705 D. HOUTHOOFD / F. BOUILLON
3 11 T. PIESSENS/ S. VAN LAERE/ .
4 25 W. JEURIS
5 4 P. DANIELS/ . GIAVEDONO

Deldiche Racing by JOC Events
Mc Donald's Racing
Bas Kaeten Racing
M·Racing
Damee Racing

Norma M20 FC 2 42 2:07:29.924 138.4 21 2:26.005 172.7
Normo M20 FC 2 41 2:07:43.775 l laps 134.9 23 2:28.816 169.4
WolfGBOB 41 2:07:59.530 l laps 134.6 28 2:31.495 166.4
RadicalSR3SL 40 2:08:00.916 2 Laps 131.3 27 2:40.842 156.8
RadicalSR5 2 25 2:08:01.631 17 Laps 82.1 8 2:46.196 151.7

15 R.VERHOEVEN/ K. VERHOEVEN
2 41 2 R. THIENPONT 1 L BRANCKAERTS 1 D. WAGTMANS

3 142 J. RASSE1N. LAGRANGE
4240 G. DUMAREY
5 235 B. REDANT/ P. VANNESTE
6 34 E. QVICK / T. VAN ROMPUY
7 248 N. one / J. one
8242 G. WERCKX
9 249 R. EDLAND / F. EGELAND

10 20 J. Bourdouch / M. Hallaerl
11241 A. ROBY
12 236 c. TUYnE / M. VERHAEGEN
13 1 6 M. V,f..I'4NERUM 1J. VANI'IERUM 1J. BEHETS

14 245 P. BECKERS1 B. VAN SAMANG
15 148 J. VAN HOOYDONK 1 R. GILLION

- Not c1assified:
18 X. MEZQUITA 1 R.WEISSHAUPT

l:j41'-il
1 311 P.VAN SOELEN1 K. BOGAERTS
2 44 C. PAMPEL/ M. PAMPEL
3 14 D. SUFFELEERS/ M. KUUS
4 9 o. HERMANS/ C. VAN WOENSEL
5 21 S. VANBELUNGEN / W. WIJTZES

- Not c1assified:
22 E. BRUYNOGHE1A. FRANSSEN
32 P. BELIEN/ D. CUYVERS

Hamofa Motorsport BMWM3 GTR 3
VGL Racing Scker RAPX 3
VR / Qvick Racing BMWM235i Cup 3
Tyreset > PK Racing BMWM235i Cup 3
T,am Oejonckheerl by Red AnI Rodng BMWM235i Cup 3
VR / Ovick Racing BMWM235i Cup 3
Captain Raeing BMWM235i Cup 3
JJ Motorsport BMWM235i Cup 3
Egeland Matorsport BMWM235i Cup 3
Domec Racing RadicalRXC 3
Sorq Rennsport BMWM235i Cup 3
T.on. Smorfoys by Red Ani Rocing BMWM235i Cup 3
Vannerum Motorsport BMWM235i Cup 3
MSE BMWM235i Cup 3
QSR Racing BMWM235i Cup 3

DVB Racing KTMX·Baw 3

JRMotorsport BMWM3 4
Euroracing BMWM3 4
Skylimit Yokohama Roce Team Ford Mustang 4
Yokohama Power Racing Ford Mustang
Ccmpcrex Rocing by EMG MoIO<1port BMWM3 GTR

4
4

40 2:08:48.003 130.5 20 2:39.378 158.2
39 2:08:28.176 1 Laps 127.6 29 2:42.638 155.0
39 2:08:32.480 1 Laps 127.5 26 2:44.713 153.1
39 2:08:36.057 1 Laps 127.4 21 2:42.834 154.8
39 2:08:41.229 1 Laps 127.4 15 2:43.475 154.2
39 2:08:41.517 1 Laps 127.4 16 2:44.882 152.9
39 2:08:53.029 1 Laps 127.2 16 2:46.735 151.2
39 2:09:02.265 1 Laps 127.0 17 2:46.477 151.5
38 2:08:37.262 2 Laps 124.2 14 2:46.404 151.5

38 2:08:51.700 2 Laps 123.9 20 2:46.680 151.3
38 2:08:52.524 2 Laps 123.9 19 2:48.614 149.5
38 2:08:53.764 2 Laps 123.9 16 2:52.340 146.3
38 2:09:06.648 2 Laps 123.7 21 2:51.753 146.8
38 2:09:41.262 2 Laps 123.1 22 2:51.891 146.7
37 2:09:22.194 3 Laps 120.2 24 2:42.906 154.8

19 1 :25:33.592 93.3 9 2:52.230 146.4

40 2:08:47.535 130.5 24 2:38.838 158.7
38 2:09:15.060 2 Laps 123.5 19 2:44.413 153.4
36 2:08:46.105 4 Laps 117.5 13 2:53.135 145.6
36 2:08:46.673 4 Laps 117.5 25 2:52.120 146.5
34 2:09:48.285 6 Laps 110.1 13 2:39.940 157.6

22 1 :11 :04.196 130.1 20 2:38.178 159.4

1 4:43.512 88.9
EMG Motorsport
Beliën Motorsporl

BMWM3 E46
BMW 120D

58 t. DONi'oIlACUO 1 G. OO •••••••IACUO 1 L OOI'lI'l""ÇUO
GD Sport BMWClubsport 5 38 2:09:00.967 123.8 14 2:57.539 142.0

2 325 B. CLAES/ B. PHILIPS OZ Competition BMWClubsport 5 38 2:09:18.481 +17.514 123.5 12 2:59.102 140.8
3 57 J. DE BREUCKER1B. VAN HAEREN QSR Racing BMWClubsport 5 37 2:08:57.605 1 Laps 120.6 24 2:58.988 140.9
4 31 K. CLAES 1R. TEIXIERA MSTC BMWClubsport 5 37 2:09:09.733 1 Laps 120.4 21 3:01.358 139.0
5 69 N. HERMANS 1J. lAMMENSI M. PALTIALA Skylimit Yokohama Roce Teom BMW E90 325; 5 37 2,09,11.538 1 Laps 120.4 25 2:59.589 140.4
6 50 D. COHVEHTS/V. CONVENT51 S. RAYMAKERS Convents BMWClubsport 5 36 2:09:18.785 2 Laps 117.0 23 3:03.565 137.4

7 27 E. SlIPHORST 1 c. IZELMR 1M. DE JONGE Stichting Racing 4 Fun BMWClubsport 5 36 2:09:24.581 2 Laps 116.9 25 3:03.858 137.1
8 257 T. MICHIELS/ L. JANSSENS QSR Racing BMWClubsport 5 36 2:09:35.325 2 Laps 116.7 15 3:05.487 135.9
9 335 K. CEUPPENS 1M. VAN DOORSLAER/T. CEUPPENS CK Mechanies BMWClubsport 5 36 2:09:49.370 2 Laps 116.5 15 3:02.844 137.9

10 45 K. HORSTHUIS/ J. JORDENS BMWClubsport 5 31 2:09:47.049 7 Laps 100.4 18 3:08.829 133.5- Nol c/assified:
19 S. DEWULF/ J. HESSELS/ . van der Horst Motorsport BMWClubsport 5 29 1 :40: 18.828 121.5 19 3:02.768 138.0

."'IilTrack Status:
Timekeeper:
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BELCARENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA EURO RACE
RACE ((1251

))

SPA.•FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003.9 m. Final Classification
Drivers Team Vehicle

Besl Lap
Class Laps Tolal Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

1701 Luc DE COCK//Tim JOOSEN
2 8 Kaon WAUTERSlXuvi(!r STEVENS/Kris WAUTER$

3 2 Frank THIERS/Hans THIERS
4-705 David HOUTHOOFD/François BOUILLON

5 11 Thomas PIESSENS/Sven VAN LAERE

6 3 Guy VERHEYEN/Vincent DESPRIET

7 33 Pierre· Yves PAQUE/Gregory PAISSE
8 25 Wim JEURIS

9311 Pieter VAN SOELEN/K BOGAERTS
10 15 Rob VERHOEVEN/Kris VERHOEVEN

12142 John RASSE/Niels LAGRANGE

1 3240 Guillaume DUMAREY

14235 Bert REDANT/Pieter VAN NESTE

15 34 Erik QVICK/T om VAN ROMPUY

16248 Nicolas OnO/J6rg ono

17242 Guido WERCKX
18249 Roy EDLAND/Frode EGELAND

19 20 Jeon-Mcrc Bourdouch/Morc Hallaert
20241 Ace ROBY

21 236 Conrad TUynE/Michiel VERHAEGEN
22 58 Wigi OONNIACUOfO;cr.anoi DONNlACUOi\o""IO OONNI,t,ÇUO

23 16 Morc VANNERUWJohan VANNERUM/Jean-luc SEHETS

24 44 Christophe PAMPEL/Maxim PAMPEL

25325 Bernord CLAES/Benoit PHILIPS
26245 Peter BECKERS/Bart VAN SAMANG
27 57 Jimmy DE BREUCKER/Borf VAN HAEREN

28 31 Kobe CLAES/Ricardo TEIXIERA
29 69 Nicclcs HERMANS/Jo l.A/It\II.\ENS/MorkV$ PAlTIALA

30148 Jeffrey VAN HOOYDONKlRodrÎgue GllliON

31 14 Dovy SUFFELEERS/Menno KUUS
32 9 Olivier HERtv\ANS/ChrisVAN WOENSEL

33 50 Dovy CONVENTS,Nincenl CONVl:NTS/Ste .•••••RAYMAKERS

34 27 Eric SliPHORST ICorlo IZElAAR/Mick DE JONGE

35257 Tim MICHIELS/LUC JANSSENS
36335 Ken CEUrrENS/Morlc. VAN OOORSLAElVTom CEUPPENS

37 21 Steve VANBELLiNGEN/Wiebe WIJTZES
38 45 Krijn HORSTHUIS/Jos JORDENS

39 4 Philip DANIELS/ GIAVEDONO

- Not c/assified:
19 Ste-en DEWULF/Jeromy HESSELS

333 Jeon-Plerre VERHOEVEN

22 Erik BRUYNOGHE/Alain FRANSSEN

18 Xavier MEZQUITA/Reiner WEISSHAUPT

32 Patrick BELiEN/Dimitri CUYVERS

Oeldiche Racing by JDC Events

Mext Raeing

DVB Racing
Mc Doncld's Racing

Bas Koeten Rocing

Speedlover

Speedlover

M-Raeing

JR Motorsport
Hamofa Motorsport

VGL Racing

VR / Qvick Raci ng

Tyreset - PK Racing
TlKlm Oejonckheere by Red Ant Rodng

VR / Qvick Racing

Captain Racing

JJ Motorsport

Egeland Motorsport

Domee Rocing
Sorg Rennsport
Teom Smorloys by Red Ani Roe,"9

GD Sport

Vannerum Motorsport

Euroracing

OZ Competition

MSE
QSR Racing

MSTC
Skylimit Yokohama Race Teom

QSR Rocing
Skylimif Yokohama Race Teom

Yokohama Power Racing

Convents

Stiehting Racing 4 Fun

QSR Racing
CK Mechanics
Comparex Rodng by EMG MolOl"Sporl

Domec Raeing

Norme M20 Fe
Porsche 991

Ferrari 458 Challenge

NormoM20 Fe 2
2

42

42

42

41
41

41

41

40

40

40

39
39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38
38

38

38

38

38
38

37
37

37

37

36

36

36
36

36

36

34

31

25

2:07:29.924

2:0B:21.270

2:08:23.855

2:07:43.775
2:07:59.530

2:08:15.776

2:08:46.833

2:08:00.916
2:08:47.535

2:08:48.003

2:0B:28.176

2:08:32.480

2:08:36.057

2:08:41.229
2:08:41.517

2:08:53.029

2:09:02.265

2:0B:37.262

2:08:51.700

2:0B:52.524
2:08:53.764

2:09:00.967
2:09:06.648

2:09: 15.060

2:09:18.481

2:09:41.262

2:08:57.605

2:09:09.733
2:09:11.538

2:09:22.194

2:0B:46.105

2:08:46.673

2:09:18.785

2:09:24.581
2:09:35.325

2:09:49.370

2:09:48.2B5

2:09:47.049

2:08:01.631

. 138.4

+51.346137.5

+53.931 137.5

1 Lap 134.9
1 Lap 134.6

1 Lap 134.3

1 Lop 133.8
2 Laps 131.3

2 Laps 130.5

2 Laps 130.5

3 Laps 127.6
3 Laps 127.5

3 Lops 127.4

3 Laps 127.4

3 Laps 127.4

3 Laps 127.2

3 Laps 127.0

4 Lops 124.2

4 Laps 123.9

4 Lops 123.9
4 Laps 123.9

4 Lops 123.8

4 Lops 123.7

4 Laps 123.5

4 Laps 123.5
4 Laps 123.1

5 Laps 120.6

5 Laps 120.4
5 Lops 120.4

5 Lops 120.2

6 Lops 117.5

6 Laps 117.5

6 Laps 117.0
6 Lops 116.9

6 Laps 116.7

6 Laps 116.5

8 Laps 110.1

11 Laps 100.4

17 Laps 82.1

21 2:26.005 172.7

22 2:32.815 165.0

19 2:31.048 166.9

23 2:28.816 169.4
28 2:31.495 166.4

22 2:32.791 165.0

21 2:30.778 167.2

27 2:40.842 156.8
24 2:38.838 158.7

20 2:39.378 158.2

29 2:42.638 155.0

26 2:44.713 153.1

21 2:42.834 154.8

15 2:43.475 154.2

16 2:44.8B2 152.9

16 2:46.735 151.2

17 2:46.477 151.5
14 2:46.404 151.5

20 2:46.680 151.3

19 2:48.614 149.5

16 2:52.340 146.3

14 2:57.539 142.0

21 2:51.753146.8

19 2:44.413 153.4

12 2:59.102140.8
22 2:51.891 146.7

24 2:58.988 140.9

21 3:01.358 139.0
25 2:59.589 140.4

24 2:42.906 154.8

13 2:53.135 145.6

25 2:52.120 146.5

23 3:03.565 137.4

25 3:03.858 137.1
15 3:05.487135.9

15 3:02.844 137.9
13 2:39.940 157.6

18 3:08.829 133.5
8 2:46.196 151.7

95 Ra,.ho"VANDl:RSTAAT'EN/T~" ••••.•OELO.TR!:OOBOs.a/ .••••• ClOSf

van der Horst Motorsport

Speedlover
EMG Motorsport

DVB Racing

Beliën Motorsport
Racing Advenfures / VDS

WolfGBOB

Porsche 991
Pcrsche 991

Radical SR3 SL

BMWM3

BMWM3 GTR

Soker RAPX

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup
BMW M235i Cup

RadicalRXC

BMW M235i Cup
BMW M235i Cup

BMW Clubsport
BMW M235i Cup

BMWM3

1

2
4
3

3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
5
3

29 1 :40:18.828

23 1 :09:05.729

22 1: 11 :04. 196

19 1 :25:33.592

4:43.512

19 3:02.768 138.0

22 2:31.187 166.B

20 2:38.178 159.4

9 2:52.230 146.4

BMW Clubsporl
BMW M235i Cup

BMW Clubspart
BMW Clubsport

BMW E90325i

BMW M235i Cup

Ford Muslang

Ford Muslang

BMW Clubsport

BMW Clubsport

BMW Clubsport
BMW Clubsport

BMWM3 GTR

5
3
5
5
5
3
4
4
5

5
5
5

4

5

2

Published at:

BMW Clubsport

Radical SR5

BMW Clubsport

Porsche 997

5

BMWM3 E46

KTM X-Bow

BMW 120D

4

3
4

Focus VB

Track Status: I@§M
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